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DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Symbol 4932472180
L [mm] 370.00
D 40.00
Typ diamentowe
Opis do wiercenia na mokro

llos¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

26-04-2025

1
300.00

1/2"G

SYMBOL: 4932472180 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546325763
4932472180 - Diamond core cutter for wet drilling WCHP-TK,
1/2" G, 40 x 300/370 mm

+ Standard 1/2" G reception up to 45 mm, standard 1 1/4" UNC reception from 46 mm to 150 mm.
+ Laser welded segments guarantee against break off.

+ 10 mm segment height for superior life time.

+ Suitable for reinforced concrete.

« For wet drilling.

hige

91 6,11 zt (tax excl.)

(1 126,82 zt (tax incl.))
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